Raleigh Tax Statement Account Year Ticket Map/Parcel Split
Real Estate 08622009 2022 59467 19/00210001
Transaction History Property Description
Date Transaction Type 1st Half 2nd Half SUR 4.251 AC HEARTLAND DR
2022/07/01  BILLING 2490.50 2490.50
2022/09/06  REGULAR PAYMENT -2490.50
207,300 Land
Distribution of Original Base Taxes Rate Class Gross Val. Exemption Net Val
STATE CURRENT 10.37 .000000 3 207,300 0 207,300
COUNTY CURRENT 592.87 Total 207,300 0 207,300
SCHOOL CURRENT 804.33
SCHOOL EXCESS 951.50
COUNTY FIRE LEVY 131.43
Payment Schedule
If Paid By First Half Due Second Half Due Full Year Due
Thursday, September 1, 2022 2,428.24 2,428.24
Friday, September 30, 2022 2,428.24 2,428.24
Monday, October 31, 2022 2,428.24 2,428.24
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 2,428.24 2,428.24
Saturday, December 31, 2022 2,428.24 2,428.24
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 2,428.24 2,428.24
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 2,428.24 2,428.24
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 2,428.24 2,428.24
Friday, March 31, 2023 2,490.50 2,490.50
Sunday, April 30, 2023 2,509.18 2,509.18

If paid in the month of February 2023 your amount due will be $2,428.24

Make Checks Payable and Remit To:
JAMES CANADAY, SHERIFF

215 MAIN STREET

BECKLEY WV 25801-4612

WATTS INVESTMENTS LLC
7500 MACCORKLE AVE SE
CHARLESTON WV 25304-2935

First Half Dates To Remember:
Payable beginning July 15,
2 1/2% discount ends September 1,
Interest charges begin October 1,
Delinquent list published May 1,

2022

Second Half Dates To Remember:
Payable thru February 2023

2 1/2% discount ends March 1 2023
Interest charges begin April 1 2023
Delinquent list published May 1,

2023

2022
2022
2023
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